CAVITY CLOSERS,
BARRIERS & STOP SOCKS
WE ARE A
MANUFACTURER
2
Timloc Building Products is one of the UK’s leading manufacturers of building products for the residential market.
Based in Howden, East Yorkshire, we design, manufacture and supply building product solutions from ground level
right up to the roof ridge. Trust Timloc to deliver with our unrivalled NEXT DAY delivery service with a low carriage

Cavity Closer
Cavity closers designed to eliminate damp and cold bridging around doors, windows, and sills.
Single profile for 50mm-100mm cavities, double profile for 105mm-150mm cavities, Multi and Check
Reveal Multi options also available. 25mm insulation thickness. Compliant with Building Regulation
Approved Documents C, L1 and L2 and satisfies BRE document ‘Thermal Insulation: avoiding risks’.
Thermo-loc Platinum +
Single Profile
Thermo-loc Platinum +
Double Profile
Thermo-loc Platinum +
CR Multi
Product Code Description Cavity Width
Pack
Quantity
Lead Time
PP2.4/50 Thermo-loc Platinum + 50mm 10 Next Working Day
PP2.4/75 Thermo-loc Platinum + 75mm 10 Next Working Day
PP2.4/90 Thermo-loc Platinum + 90mm 10 Next Working Day
PP2.4/100 Thermo-loc Platinum + 100mm 10 Next Working Day
PP2.4/100MULTI Thermo-loc Platinum + Multi 50-100mm 10 Next Working Day
PP2.4/120 Thermo-loc Platinum + 120mm 10 Next Working Day
PP2.4/125 Thermo-loc Platinum + 125mm 10 Next Working Day
PP2.4/130 Thermo-loc Platinum + 130mm 10 Next Working Day
PP2.4/150 Thermo-loc Platinum + 150mm 10 Next Working Day
PP2.4/CR100MULTI Thermo-loc Platinum + CR Multi 50-100mm 10 7-10 Working Days
Uses:
•	To close the cavity at external doors, window jambs and sills
•	To provide thermal insulation and prevent ‘cold bridging’
•	To provide a DPC at external doors, window jambs or sills
•	Suitable for cavities up to 150mm
All available
in 2.4m
lengths
8
Single profile for 50mm-100mm cavities and double profile for 105mm-150mm cavities.  Multi and Check
Reveal options also available. 25mm insulation thickness. Compliant with Building Regulation Approved
Documents C, L1 and L2 and satisfies BRE document ‘Thermal Insulation: avoiding risks’.
Thermo-loc Platinum + FX
 Single Profile
Thermo-loc Platinum + FX
Double Profile
Thermo-loc Platinum + FX
CR Multi
Product Code Description Cavity Width Pack Quantity Lead Time
FX2.4/50 Thermo-loc Platinum + FX 50mm 10 Next Working Day
FX2.4/75 Thermo-loc Platinum + FX 75mm 10 Next Working Day
FX2.4/90 Thermo-loc Platinum + FX 90mm 10 Next Working Day
FX2.4/100 Thermo-loc Platinum + FX 100mm 10 Next Working Day
FX2.4/120 Thermo-loc Platinum + FX 120mm 10 Next Working Day
FX2.4/125 Thermo-loc Platinum + FX 125mm 10 Next Working Day
FX2.4/130 Thermo-loc Platinum + FX 130mm 10 Next Working Day
FX2.4/150 Thermo-loc Platinum + FX 150mm 10 Next Working Day
FX2.4/100MULTI Thermo-loc Platinum + FX Multi 50-100mm 10 Next Working Day
FX2.4/CR50 Thermo-loc Platinum + FX CR 50mm 10 7-10 Working Days
FX2.4/CR100 Thermo-loc Platinum + FX CR 100mm 10 7-10 Working Days
FX2.4/CR125 Thermo-loc Platinum + FX CR 125mm 10 7-10 Working Days
FX2.4/CR150 Thermo-loc Platinum + FX CR 150mm 10 7-10 Working Days
FX2.4/CR100MULTI Thermo-loc Platinum + FX CR Multi 50-100mm 10 7-10 Working Days
CCFIX Fixing ties - 100 Next Working Day
Uses:
•	To close the cavity at external doors, window jambs and sills
•	To provide thermal insulation and prevent ‘cold bridging’
•	To provide a DPC at external doors, window jambs or sills
•	Suitable for cavities up to 150mm
Platinum + FX
Cavity Closer
All available
in 2.4m
lengths
9
30 Minute Fire Rated
Cavity Closer
Independently tested by Warrington Fire to achieve 30 minutes fire rating and minimum 15 minutes insulation.
Available in single profile for 50mm-100mm cavities and double profile for 105mm-300mm cavities. Cavity
barriers for fully rebated and check reveal are also available. 25mm insulation thickness. Compliant with
Building Regulation Approved Documents C, B, L1 and L2 and satisfies BRE document ‘Thermal Insulation:
avoiding risks’.
Product Code Description Cavity Width Pack Quantity Lead Time
CC2.4FR/50 Thermo-loc FR30 50mm 10 Next Working Day
CC2.4FR/65 Thermo-loc FR30 65mm 10 Next Working Day
CC2.4FR/75 Thermo-loc FR30 75mm 10 Next Working Day
CC2.4FR/90 Thermo-loc FR30 90mm 10 Next Working Day
CC2.4FR/100 Thermo-loc FR30 100mm 5 Next Working Day
CC2.4FR/125 Thermo-loc FR30 125mm 5 Next Working Day
CC2.4FR/150 Thermo-loc FR30 150mm 3 Next Working Day
CCFIX Fixing ties - 100 Next Working Day
Thermo-loc FR30 Single Profile Thermo-loc FR30 Double Profile
Uses:
•	To close the cavity at external doors, window jambs and sills
•	To provide thermal insulation and prevent ‘cold bridging
•	To provide a DPC at external doors, window jambs or sills
•	30 minutes fire rating and minimum 15 minutes insulation
•	Suitable for cavities up to 300mm
•	Suitable for timber and masonry walls
All available
in 2.4m
lengths
10
Product Code Description Cavity Width Pack Quantity Lead Time
FR60/50 Thermo-loc FR60 50mm 5 Next Working Day
FR60/65 Thermo-loc FR60 65mm 5 7-10 Working Days
FR60/75 Thermo-loc FR60 75mm 5 7-10 Working Days
FR60/90 Thermo-loc FR60 90mm 5 7-10 Working Days
FR60/100 Thermo-loc FR60 100mm 5 Next Working Day
FR60/125 Thermo-loc FR60 125mm 5 Next Working Day
FR60/150 Thermo-loc FR60 150mm 5 Next Working Day
FR60/CR50 Thermo-loc FR60 CR 50mm 5 7-10 Working Days
FR60/CR65 Thermo-loc FR60 CR 65mm 5 7-10 Working Days
FR60/CR75 Thermo-loc FR60 CR 75mm 5 7-10 Working Days
FR60/CR90 Thermo-loc FR60 CR 90mm 5 7-10 Working Days
FR60/CR100 Thermo-loc FR60 CR 100mm 5 7-10 Working Days
FR60/CR125 Thermo-loc FR60 CR 125mm 5 7-10 Working Days
FR60/CR150 Thermo-loc FR60 CR 150mm 5 7-10 Working Days
CCFIX Fixing ties - 100 Next Working Day
Thermo-loc FR60 100mm Profile
NB. Non standard cavity size to special order
60 Minute Fire Rated
Cavity Closer
Independently tested by Warrington Fire to achieve 60 minute fire rating and minimum 15 minutes insulation.
Single profile for 50mm-150mm cavities. 30mm insulation thickness. Compliant with Building Regulation
Approved Documents C, B, L1 and L2 and satisfies BRE document ‘Thermal Insulation: avoiding risks’.
Uses:
•	To close the cavity at external doors, window jambs and sills
•	To provide thermal insulation and prevent ‘cold bridging’
•	To provide a DPC at external doors, window jambs or sills
•	60 minutes fire rating and minimum 15 minutes insulation
•	Suitable for cavities up to 150mm
•	Suitable for timber and masonry walls
All available
in 2.4m
lengths
11
150+
Product Code Description Cavity Width
Pack
Quantity
Lead Time
FR60/175 Thermo-loc FR60 150+ 175mm 2 7-10 Working Days
FR60/200 Thermo-loc FR60 150+ 200mm 2 7-10 Working Days
FR60/225 Thermo-loc FR60 150+ 225mm 2 7-10 Working Days
FR60/250 Thermo-loc FR60 150+ 250mm 2 7-10 Working Days
FR60/275 Thermo-loc FR60 150+ 275mm 2 7-10 Working Days
FR60/300 Thermo-loc FR60 150+ 300mm 2 7-10 Working Days
3322* Fixing Flange - 4 Next Working Day
CCFIX Fixing Ties - 100 Next Working Day
*1 pack supplied per length of Thermo-loc FR60 150+ cavity closer profile
Thermo-loc FR60 150+ Profile Thermo-loc FR60 150+ Profile

Cavity Closer
All available
in 2.4m
lengths
Independently tested by Warrington Fire to achieve 60 minutes fire rating and minimum 15 minutes insulation.
Suitable for cavities over 150mm up to 300mm. 50mm insulation thickness. Compliant with Building Regulation
Approved Documents C, B, L1 and L2 and satisfies BRE document ‘Thermal Insulation: avoiding risks’.
12
60 Minute Fire Rated
Cavity Stop Sock for
Masonry
Product Code
To Suit Cavity
Width
Dimensions Fire Integrity Lead Time
FRSTOP50 50mm 65 x 65 x 1200mm 1 hour Next Working Day
FRSTOP75 75mm 85 x 85 x 1200mm 1 hour Next Working Day
FRSTOP85 85mm 100 x 85 x 1200mm 1 hour Next Working Day
FRSTOP90 90mm 100 x 85 x 1200mm 1 hour Next Working Day
FRSTOP100 100mm 110 x 100 x 1200mm 1 hour Next Working Day
FRSTOP115 115mm 130 x 100 x 1200mm 1 hour Next Working Day
FRSTOP125 125mm 140 x 100 x 1200mm 1 hour Next Working Day
FRSTOP150 150mm 160 x 120 x 1200mm 1 hour Next Working Day
NB. Non standard cavity sizes up to 300mm are available to special order
FRstop Vertical Installation FRstop Horizontal Installation
Independently tested by Warrington Fire to achieve 60 minute fire integrity and minimum 15 minutes insulation.
Available to suit cavity widths of up to 300mm. Compliant with Building Regulation Approved Document B,